
MEN ELITE - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 3 - FINAL

Rank
Race 

Nber
UCI Code Name Team Country Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total Time Team Time Diff Gap

1-1 10006456342 Ondrej CINK Kross Racing Team CZE 0:42:29.90 2:21:01.61 2:31:28.79 5:35:00.30

1-2 10007312366 Bartlomiej WAWAK Kross Racing Team POL 0:42:29.90 2:21:56.63 2:30:22.92 5:34:49.45

8-1 10008833751 Alan HATHERLY Specialized Racing 2 RSA 0:42:17.75 2:21:57.81 2:29:43.44 5:33:59.01

8-2 10009436363 Simon ANDREASSEN Specialized Racing 2 DEN 0:42:17.75 2:23:34.78 2:30:45.79 5:36:38.32

13-1 10007649644 Martin STOSEK Future Cycling Northwave CZE 0:43:25.48 2:21:57.38 2:30:44.87 5:36:07.73

13-2 10003397206 Kristian HYNEK Future Cycling Northwave CZE 0:43:25.48 2:22:01.30 2:30:49.92 5:36:16.70

6-1 10002643030 Florian VOGEL Specialized Racing 1 SUI 0:42:44.54 2:24:14.48 2:31:22.93 5:38:21.96

6-2 10010130319 Christopher BLEVINS Specialized Racing 1 USA 0:42:44.54 2:25:43.96 2:32:02.87 5:40:31.37

5-1 10009586513 Maximilian BRANDL Lexware Mountainbike Team  1 GER 0:43:34.10 2:21:54.57 2:31:22.17 5:36:50.84

5-2 10008131109 Georg EGGER Lexware Mountainbike Team  1 GER 0:43:34.10 2:28:54.99 2:32:01.81 5:44:30.91

11-1 10008816674 Luca SCHWARZBAUER Lexware Mountainbike Team  2 GER 0:42:52.28 2:24:58.24 2:31:06.73 5:38:57.25

11-2 10011197420 David LIST Lexware Mountainbike Team  2 GER 0:42:52.28 2:28:01.25 2:35:16.76 5:46:10.29

2-1 10006120074 Luca BRAIDOT Italy A ITA 0:42:42.06 2:23:07.79 2:33:12.88 5:39:02.73

2-2 10006444723 Daniele BRAIDOT Italy A ITA 0:42:42.06 2:24:34.66 2:38:55.05 5:46:11.77

3-1 10003917366 Karl MARKT Team Austria AUT 0:44:54.44 2:22:03.42 2:33:34.04 5:40:31.91

3-2 10006801906 Gregor RAGGL Team Austria AUT 0:44:54.44 2:25:43.22 2:34:31.67 5:45:09.33
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4-1 10006453312 Matthias STIRNEMANN SCOTT-SRAM-Möbel Märki SUI 0:42:43.30 2:23:35.17 2:35:14.98 5:41:33.46

4-2 10007591747 Andri FRISCHKNECHT SCOTT-SRAM-Möbel Märki SUI 0:42:43.30 2:28:03.32 2:38:56.18 5:49:42.81

18-1 10009556201 Noah BLÖCHLINGER Fischer-BMC SUI 0:43:57.38 2:28:01.02 2:39:25.25 5:51:23.65

18-2 10009548521 Casey SOUTH Fischer-BMC SUI 0:43:57.38 2:32:08.52 2:36:37.34 5:52:43.24

17-1 10009586614 Pierre DE FROIDMONT BH Wallonie 1 BEL 0:44:43.80 2:29:07.79 2:40:58.84 5:54:50.42

17-2 10005345993 Sebastien CARABIN BH Wallonie 1 BEL 0:44:43.80 2:29:05.11 2:39:25.72 5:53:14.64

21-1 10008603072 Axel LINDH Team Ormsalva MTB SWE 0:45:02.42 2:26:19.69 2:34:21.59 5:45:43.69

21-2 10022363231 Edvin LINDH Team Ormsalva MTB SWE 0:45:02.42 2:36:05.62 2:42:39.42 6:03:47.45

14-1 10004638200 Matthias WENGELIN Länna Sport/Ormsalva SWE 0:45:55.52 2:36:05.64 2:41:37.27 6:03:38.42

14-2 10022363130 Vilgot LINDH Länna Sport/Ormsalva SWE 0:45:55.52 2:27:19.16 2:35:38.83 5:48:53.50

22-1 10006912343 Marek RAUCHFUSS Ethicsport cycling team CZE 0:44:44.12 2:28:18.48 2:40:27.58 5:53:30.18

22-2 10008820213 Jan RAJCHART Ethicsport cycling team CZE 0:44:44.12 2:34:17.77 2:40:28.05 5:59:29.94

16-1 10008814755 Moritz BSCHERER KTM Pro Team 1 AUT 0:45:30.18 2:35:22.99 2:44:19.86 6:05:13.03

16-2 10007139180 Manuel PLIEM KTM Pro Team 1 AUT 0:45:30.18 2:32:49.96 2:44:56.27 6:03:16.41

12-1 10008749582 Joshua DUBAU Dubau FRA 0:45:37.92 2:34:18.11 2:39:28.16 5:59:24.18

12-2 10008815563 Lucas DUBAU Dubau FRA 0:45:37.92 2:38:39.11 2:48:34.98 6:12:52.01

26-1 10016423393 Arne JANSSENS BH Wallonie 2 BEL 0:45:15.91 2:38:29.48 2:42:31.78 6:06:17.17

26-2 10016419858 Clement HORNY BH Wallonie 2 BEL 0:45:15.91 2:38:28.86 2:42:34.23 6:06:19.00

24-1 10005879796 David SCHÖGGL KTM Pro Team 2 AUT 0:46:20.34 2:33:29.08 2:47:05.89 6:06:55.30

24-2 10091516652 Thomas GARBER KTM Pro Team 2 AUT 0:46:20.34 2:38:15.89 2:48:07.22 6:12:43.45

25-1 10035126411 Emanuel ZANGERLE CSU Scott ProCycling 2 AUT 0:46:58.59 2:36:09.45 2:42:34.65 6:05:42.69

25-2 10060875564 Roberto-Dumitru BURTA CSU Scott ProCycling 2 ROM 0:46:58.59 2:45:20.39 2:48:34.70 6:20:53.68

10-1 10009546703 David NORDEMANN CST PostNL Bafang MTB Racing Team NED 0:42:35.16 2:21:56.66 2:44:54.96 6:49:27.00

10-2 10008119890 Martins BLUMS CST PostNL Bafang MTB Racing Team LAT 0:42:35.16 2:23:34.07 2:34:30.66 5:40:39.89

30-1 10015694681 Aymeric BARTHEL A&B FRA 0:46:28.50 2:47:56.36 2:49:02.35 6:23:27.21

30-2 10066425681 Baptiste TRUNTSCHKA A&B FRA 0:46:28.50 2:38:13.63 2:43:13.08 6:07:55.21

28-1 10023479034 Alvin TOMASEK GAPP System - EXPRES CZ CZE 0:46:28.18 2:42:19.53 2:46:01.05 6:14:48.77

28-2 10023478832 Josef KUNASEK GAPP System - EXPRES CZ CZE 0:46:28.18 2:43:52.25 2:55:57.95 6:26:18.38
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19-1 10054100116 Lucian LOGIGAN CSU Scott ProCycling 1 ROM 0:50:07.69 2:45:20.84 2:59:43.95 6:35:12.48

19-2 10054103853 Ovidiu-Tudor OPREA CSU Scott ProCycling 1 ROM 0:50:07.69 2:45:21.35 3:02:53.42 6:38:22.46

23-1 10010805073 Armando ARCHIMANDRITES ELITE Cycling CYP 0:48:45.20 2:50:18.26 3:01:39.76 6:40:43.22

23-2 10015855238 Alexandros MATSANGOS ELITE Cycling CYP 0:48:45.20 2:50:17.92 2:56:44.27 6:35:47.39

20-1 10015333660 Petros PROCOPIDES APOEL Cycling CYP 0:51:57.33 2:51:21.98 2:56:53.80 6:40:13.11

20-2 10014248472 Constantinos THYMIDES APOEL Cycling CYP 0:51:57.33 2:52:06.99 4:02:29.16 7:46:33.48

29-1 10070837767 Mattéo CHENU Team NCA ALTICOOP espoir FRA 0:50:55.62 3:09:11.43 3:22:19.59 7:22:26.64

29-2 10012826111 Gwenael MORRA Team NCA ALTICOOP espoir FRA 0:50:55.62 3:09:11.17 3:22:19.71 7:22:26.51

15-1 10006346814 Timofei IVANOV avaho.ru RUS 0:53:20.46 3:16:05.87 2:49:24.84 6:58:51.17

15-2 10084937325 Vladimir KOVALEVSKIY avaho.ru RUS 0:53:20.46 3:16:08.37 3:40:11.82 7:49:40.66
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